
רצועות הרמה
ואביזרים
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WLL Doublex Flat Slings

kg  kg kg kg kg kg kg

0° 0° ** 0° * bis 45° 45°- 60° bis 45° 45°- 60° **

violett 1.000 800 2.000 1.400 1.000 1.400 1.120 1.000 800

grün 2.000 1.600 4.000 2.800 2.000 2.800 2.240 2.000 1.600

gelb 3.000 2.400 6.000 4.200 3.000 4.200 3.360 3.000 2.400

grau 4.000 3.200 8.000 5.600 4.000 5.600 4.480 4.000 3.200

rot 5.000 4.000 10.000 7.000 5.000 7.000 5.600 5.000 4.000

braun 6.000 4.800 12.000 8.400 6.000 8.400 6.720 6.000 4.800

blau 8.000 6.400 16.000 11.200 8.000 11.200 8.960 8.000 6.400

orange 10.000 8.000 20.000 14.000 10.000 14.000 11.200 10.000 8.000

diverse 12.000 9.600 24.000 16.800 12.000 16.800 13.400 12.000 9.600

diverse 16.000 12.800 32.000 22.400 16.000 22.400 17.920 16.000 12.800

orange 20.000 16.000 40.000 28.000 20.000 28.000 22.400 20.000 16.000

orange 24.000 19.200 48.000 33.600 24.000 33.600 26.880 24.000 19.200

One Doublex Flat Sling Two Doublex Flat Slings 
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Flat Webbing Slings - doublex

Art.-Nr. in kg Farben in mm
innere Lichte

in mm

1000 B 1.000 violett 30 320

2000 B 2.000 grün 60 320

3000 B 3.000 gelb 90 500

4000 B 4.000 grau 120 500

5000 B 5.000 rot 150 550

6000 B 6.000 braun 180 700

8000 B 8.000 blau 240 900

10000 B 10.000 orange 300 1000

12000 B 12.000 orange 300 1000

13000 B 13.000 orange 400 1700

19000 B 19.000 orange 580 2000

B 2 

with German GS-certificate       

 EUROWEBBING®    

acc. DIN EN 1492-1, color code, both side soft eyes with protection, double 
construction, safety factor 7:1
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Flat Webbing Slings

Art.-Nr. in kg Farben
Breite
in mm

1000 F 1.000 violett 30

2000 F 2.000 grün 60

3000 F 3.000 gelb 90

4000 F 4.000 grau 120

5000 F 5.000 rot 150

6000 F 6.000 braun 180

8000 F 8.000 blau 240

10000 F 10.000 orange 300

C 2 

Other capacities and special lengths available upon request.

acc. DIN EN 1492-1, color code, both side sling steel D1 links, double 
construction, safety factor 7:1

   

Flat Webbing Slings

Art.-Nr.
WLL
in kg Farben

Breite
in mm

1000 H 1.000 violett 30

2000 H 2.000 grün 60

3000 H 3.000 gelb 90

4000 H 4.000 grau 120

5000 H 5.000 rot 150

6000 H 6.000 braun 180

8000 H 8.000 blau 240

10000 H 10.000 orange 300

Cr 2 

Other capacities and special lengths available upon request.

acc. DIN EN 1492-1, color code, both side sling steel D1 + D2 links (reevable), 
double construction, safety factor 7:1
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Flat Webbing Slings

G/S 

Other capacities and special lengths available upon request.

DIN EN 1492-1 
-

acc. DIN EN 1492-1, color code, one side  reinforced soft eye, other side sling 
hook, double construction, safety factor 7:1

   

Flat Webbing Slings

V 

acc. DIN EN 1492-1, color code, one side soft eye, other side SIKA sling hook with 
keeper, double construction, safety factor 7:1

   

Art.-Nr.
WLL
in kg Farben

Breite
in mm

1000 G/S 1.000 violett 30

2000 G/S 2.000 grün 60

3000 G/S 3.000 gelb 90

5000 G/S 5.000 rot 150

6000 G/S 6.000 braun 180

8000 G/S 8.000 blau 240

10000 G/S 10.000 orange 300

Art.-Nr.
WLL
in kg Farben

Breite
in mm

2000 V 2.000 grün 60
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Flat Webbing Slings

G/D POWER type 4  

Other capacities and special lengths available upon request.

DIN EN 1492-1 
-acc. DIN EN 1492-1, color code, one side  steel D1 links, other side sling hook,    

double construction, safety factor 7:1
acc. DIN EN 1492-1 POWER type 4, special Flat Slings Power construction with 
4- layer, both sides soft eyes with protection, SF 7:1

      

Flat Webbing Slings

Art.-Nr.
WLL
in kg Farben

Breite
in mm

1000 G/D 1.000 violett 30

2000 G/D 2.000 grün 60

3000 G/D 3.000 gelb 90

5000 G/D 5.000 rot 150

6000 G/D 6.000 braun 180

8000 G/D 8.000 blau 240

10000 G/D 10.000 orange 300

Art.-Nr.
WLL
in kg

Bandbreite
in mm Farben

ca. innere Lichte
Schlaufenlänge in mm

2000-4-… 2.000 30 grün 320

4000-4-… 4.000 60 grau 320

6000-4-… 6.000 90 braun 600

8000-4-… 8.000 120 blau 700

10000-4-… 10.000 150 orange 800

12000-4-… 12.000 180 orange 900

16000-4-… 16.000 240 orange 1100

20000-4-… 20.000 300 orange 1300

24000-4-… 24.000 300 orange 1300

25000-4-… 25.000 400 orange 1700

35000-4-… 35.000 580 orange 2000
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Flat Webbing Slings

POWER H type  POWER F type  

-

acc. DIN EN 1492-1 POWER type H, special Flat Slings Power construction with 
4- layer, with steel link D1 and D2 type (reevable), safety factor SF 7:1 

DIN EN 1492-1 

acc. DIN EN 1492-1 POWER type F, special Flat Slings Power construction with 
4- layer, steel link D1 type safety factor SF 7:1  

      

Flat Webbing Slings

Art.-Nr.
WLL
in kg

Bandbreite
in mm Farben

2000-4-…-F 2.000 30 grün

4000-4-…-F 4.000 60 grau

6000-4-…-F 6.000 90 braun

8000-4-…-F 8.000 120 blau

10000-4…-F 10.000 150 orange

12000-4…-F 12.000 180 orange

16000-4…-F 16.000 240 orange

20000-4…-F 20.000 300 orange

Art.-Nr.
WLL
in kg

Bandbreite
in mm Farben

2000-4-…-H 2.000 30 grün

4000-4-…-H 4.000 60 grau

6000-4-…-H 6.000 90 braun

8000-4-…-H 8.000 120 blau

10000-4…-H 10.000 150 orange

12000-4…-H 12.000 180 orange

16000-4…-H 16.000 240 orange

20000-4…-H 20.000 300 orange
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Endless Flat Sling

A 2 

DIN EN 1492-1 

acc. DIN EN 1492-1, color code, endless type, single construction, safety factor 7:1

   

Endless Flat Sling

A 4 

Typ A4 = 2-lagige Ausführung, endlos vernäht, imprägniertes 

acc. DIN EN 1492-1, color code, endless type, double construction, safety factor 7:1

   
(2-lagig) 

Art.-Nr.
WLL
in kg

Bandbreite
in mm Farben

2000-A4-… 2.000 30 grün

4000-A4-… 4.000 60 grau

6000-A4-… 6.000 90 braun

8000-A4-… 8.000 120 blau

10000-A4-… 10.000 150 orange

12000-A4-… 12.000 180 orange

16000-A4-… 16.000 240 orange

20000-A4-… 20.000 300 orange

24000-A4-… 24.000 300 orange

Art.-Nr.
WLL
in kg

Bandbreite
in mm Farben

1000-A2-… 1.000 30 violett

2000-A2-… 2.000 60 grün

3000-A2-… 3.000 90 grün

4000-A2-… 4.000 120 grau

5000-A2-… 5.000 150 rot

6000-A2-… 6.000 180 braun

8000-A2-… 8.000 240 blau

10000-A2-… 10.000 300 orange
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One Way Slings

WLL
Working Load Limit

in kg

Breite
Breadth
in mm

Gurtbandtyp
Webbing type

350 25 PES Gurtband farbig

450 25 PES Gurtband farbig

700 25 PES Gurtband farbig

900 35 PES Gurtband farbig

1.400 35 PES Gurtband farbig

1.500 50 PES Gurtband farbig

1.900 50 PES Gurtband farbig

2.400 50 PES Gurtband farbig

800 48 ASG Bandschlinge aus Autosicherheitsgurtband

One- Way- Endless-Slings according DIN 60005, safety factor 5:1, label colour 
orange

DIN 60005  SF 5:1    
Typ A2

Metall Parts for Lifting Belts

   Master links type D 1

 Master links type D 2

 Sling Hook for webbing

Tragfkt.-
WLL in kg 

Band
in mm 

b 
in mm 

t1 
in mm 

d 
in mm 

1.000 30 35 100 13
2.000 60 75 130 16
3.000 90 105 140 18
4.000 120 130 130 22
5.000 150 170 170 26
6.000 180 220 220 26
8.000 240 235 235 26

10.000 300 300 290 40
20.000 300 300 278 40

Tragfkt.-
WLL in kg 

Band
in mm 

b1 
in mm 

t1 
in mm 

d 
in mm 

1.000 30 35 145 13
2.000 60 75 165 16
3.000 90 105 190 18
4.000 120 130 240 22
5.000 150 170 300 26
6.000 180 220 315 26
8.000 240 235 365 26

10.000 300 300 435 40
20.000 300 300 428 40

Tragfkt.-
WLL in kg 

Band
in mm 

Typ t 
in mm 

m 
in mm 

2.000 60 SIKA 114 30
1.000 30 FN 79 28
2.000 60 FN 87 34
3.000 90 FN 96 37
5.000 150 FN 154 40
6.000 180 DKF 212 45
8.000 240 DKF 260 60

10.000 3000 DKF 300 65
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Neigungs-
winkel ß 0 - 45° 45 - 60° 0 - 45° 45 - 60°

Belastungs-
faktor

1,0 0,8  1,4 1,1 1,0  0,8  2,1 1,5

direkt geschnürt direkt geschnürt direkt geschnürt direkt

kg kg kg kg kg  kg kg kg

Farbe

violett 1.000 800 1.400 1.100 1.000 800 2.100 1.500
grün 2.000 1.600 2.800 2.200 2.000 1.600 4.200 3.000
gelb 3.000 2.400 4.200 3.300 3.000 2.400 6.300 4.500
grau 4.000 3.200 5.600 4.400 4.000 3.200 8.400 6.000

rot 5.000 4.000 7.000 5.500 5.000 4.000 10.500 7.500
braun 6.000 4.800 8.400 6.600 6.000 4.800 12.600 9.000

blau 8.000 6.400 11.200 8.800 8.000 6.400 16.800 12.000
orange 10.000 8.000 14.000 11.000 10.000 8.000 21.000 15.000
orange 15.000 12.000 21.000 16.500 15.000 12.000 31.500 22.500

1 leg 2 legs 3 and 4 legs
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Flat Webbing Lifting Sling Systems Flat Webbing Lifting Sling Systems

-

SEWOTA® Web sling suspensions combine with metal parts grade 80 and 
connecting link for quick self assembly. Different hooks are available. EN 1492-1

Combination option of following hooks

SOB GH OHS WHS CLW Ring

others

 Direct sewing on hooks and masterlinks also possible (without any connecting link):
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Endless Polyester Round Slings WLL endless round slings

direkt
kg  

geschnürt
kg

umgelegt, umschlungen
kg

direkt
kg

geschnürt
kg

direkt
kg

geschnürt
kg

0° 0° 0° * bis 45° 45°- 60° bis 45° 45°- 60°

violett 1.000 800 2.000 1.400 1.000 1.400 1.120 1.000 800

grün 2.000 1.600 4.000 2.800 2.000 2.800 2.240 2.000 1.600

gelb 3.000 2.400 6.000 4.200 3.000 4.200 3.360 3.000 2.400

grau 4.000 3.200 8.000 5.600 4.000 5.600 4.480 4.000 3.200

rot 5.000 4.000 10.000 7.000 5.000 7.000 5.600 5.000 4.000

braun 6.000 4.800 12.000 8.400 6.000 8.400 6.720 6.000 4.800

blau 8.000 6.400 16.000 11.200 8.000 11.200 8.960 8.000 6.400

orange 10.000 8.000 20.000 14.000 10.000 14.000 11.200 10.000 8.000

orange 12.000 9.600 24.000 16.800 12.000 16.800 13.400 12.000 9.600

orange 15.000 12.000 30.000 21.000 15.000 21.000 16.800 15.000 12.000

orange 20.000 16.000 40.000 28.000 20.000 28.000 22.400 20.000 16.000

orange 30.000 24.000 60.000 42.000 30.000 42.000 33.600 30.000 24.000

orange 40.000 32.000 80.000 56.000 40.000 56.000 44.800 40.000 32.000

orange 50.000 40.000 100.000 70.000 50.000 70.000 56.000 50.000 40.000

Farben One Round Sling
 

Two Round Slings
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With German GS-Certification for Round Slings up to 30.000 kg!
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Endless Polyester Round Slings

Art.-Nr.
article No.

Tragfähigkeit in t
load in to.

Farben
color

RS 1.000 1 violett

RS 2.000 2 grün

RS 3.000 3 gelb

RS 4.000 4 grau

RS 5.000 5 rot

RS 6.000 6 braun

RS 8.000 8 blau

RS 10.000 10 orange

RSE 

acc. DIN EN 1492-2, type RSE standard tube, color code, safety factor 1:7

Other capacities and special lengths available upon request.

EWL = effective working length

Endless Polyester Round Slings

Art.-Nr.
article No.

Tragfähigkeit in t
load in to.

Farben
color

RSK 1.000 1 violett

RSK 2.000 2 grün

RSK 3.000 3 gelb

RSK 4.000 4 grau

RSK 5.000 5 rot

RSK 6.000 6 braun

RSK 8.000 8 blau

RSK 10.000 10 orange

RSK 12.000 12 orange

RSK 15.000 15 orange

RSK 20.000 20 orange

RSK 30.000 30 orange

RSK 40.000 40 orange

RSK 50.000 50 orange

RSK 

 

acc. DIN EN 1492-2, type RSK heavy duty tube construction, color code, 
safety factor 1:7

   
EUROSLING    EUROSLING    

 
Other capacities and special lengths available upon request.
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Endless Polyester Round Slings

RSDM RSEW 

DIN EN 1492-2 
-

acc. DIN EN 1492-2, type RSDM - heavy duty tube construction with double layer,  
color code, and black line for WLL, safety factor 7:1    
 

  

acc. DIN EN 1492-2, type RSEW - special tube with woven-in WLL (SWL) information 
color code, and woven-in black line for WLL, safety factor 7:1    
 

Other capacities and special lengths available upon request. Other capacities and special lengths available upon request.

EWL = effective working length EWL = effective working length

Endless Polyester Round Slings

      

Art.-Nr.
article No.

Tragfähigkeit in t
load in to.

Farben
color

RSDM 1.000 1 violett

RSDM 2.000 2 grün

RSDM 3.000 3 gelb

RSDM 4.000 4 grau

RSDM 5.000 5 rot

RSDM 6.000 6 braun

RSDM 8.000 8 blau

Art.-Nr.
article No.

Tragfähigkeit in t
load in to.

Farben
color

RSEW 1.000 1 violett

RSEW 2.000 2 grün

RSEW 3.000 3 gelb

RSEW 4.000 4 grau

RSEW 5.000 5 rot

RSEW 6.000 6 braun

RSEW 8.000 8 blau



142 143

Endless Polyester Round Slings

Artikel Nr.
article No.

von RSXXL  10.000 bis RSXXL  150.000
Preise auf Anfrage

RSXXL RSM

center seam

 

SEWOTA® Heavy Duty Roundsling with Spectra and Aramid yarn, SF 7:1 minimum.  
   

EWL = effective working length

Endless Polyester Round Slings
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WLL Round sling lifting systems

   
Table of WLL 

Round sling lifting systems

Neigungs-
winkel ß 0 - 45° 45 - 60° 0 - 45° 45 - 60°

Belastungs-
faktor

1,0 0,8  1,4 1,1 1,0  0,8  2,1 1,5

direkt geschnürt direkt geschnürt direkt geschnürt direkt

kg kg kg kg kg  kg kg kg

Farbe

violett 1.000 800 1.400 1.100 1.000 800 2.100 1.500
grün 2.000 1.600 2.800 2.200 2.000 1.600 4.200 3.000
gelb 3.000 2.400 4.200 3.300 3.000 2.400 6.300 4.500
grau 4.000 3.200 5.600 4.400 4.000 3.200 8.400 6.000

rot 5.000 4.000 7.000 5.500 5.000 4.000 10.500 7.500
braun 6.000 4.800 8.400 6.600 6.000 4.800 12.600 9.000

blau 8.000 6.400 11.200 8.800 8.000 6.400 16.800 12.000
orange 10.000 8.000 14.000 11.000 10.000 8.000 21.000 15.000
orange 15.000 12.000 21.000 16.500 15.000 12.000 31.500 22.500

1 strängig
1 leg

2 strängig
2 legs

3 + 4 strängig
3 and 4 legs

-

SEWOTA® Round sling suspensions combine with metal parts grade 80 and 
connecting link for quick self assembly. Different hooks are available. EN 1492-2
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Combination option of following hooks

SOB GH OHS WHS CLW Ring

others

Roundsling with protection as spare part
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Special Lifting Equipment

   
Special Lifting Equipment

Kombigehänge
Rundschlinge-Kette Umkehrgehänge

Tube protection PVC type

Art.-Nr.
Typ
in

Zoll

ca. innere
Breite
in mm

Rundschlingen Typ B
Einzelstrang 

Rundschlingen Typ A
Doppelstrang

SS-PVC-40 1 1/2“ 62
RSE/RSK   1000 RSE/RSK   1000
RSE/RSK   2000

SS-PVC-52 2“ 80
RSE/RSK   2000

RSE/RSK   3000 RSE/RSK   3000
RSE/RSK   4000 RSE/RSK   4000 bis 3,0 m

SS-PVC-65 2 1/2“ 100
RSE/RSK   4000 ab 3,5 m

RSE/RSK   5000 RSE/RSK   5000

SS-PVC-77 3“ 120
RSE/RSK   6000 RSE/RSK   6000
RSE/RSK   8000 RSE/RSK   8000
RSE/RSK 10000 RSE/RSK 10000 bis 3,0 m

SS-PVC-103 4“ 160
RSE/RSK 12000 RSE/RSK 10000 ab 3,5 m
RSE/RSK 15000 RSE/RSK 15000

SS-PVC-153 6“ 240 RSE/RSK 20000 RSE/RSK 20000

Art.-Nr.
Typ
in

Zoll

ca. innere
Breite
in mm

Hebeband
WLL in kg 

Zurrgurt
in mm

SS-PVC-32 1 1/4“ 50   1.000 35
SS-PVC-40 1 1/2“ 62 50
SS-PVC-52 2“ 80   2.000 75
SS-PVC-77 3“ 120   3.000
SS-PVC-103 4“ 160   4.000

SS-PVC-153 6“ 240
  5.000
  6.000

SS-PVC-207 8“ 320

  8.000

10.000

12.000
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Polyester Protection Sleeve 
with VELCRO ®

Polyester Protection Sleeve 
with VELCRO ®

  
Protection sleeve - eye protection webbing with VELCRO® strip

  
Protection sleeve - eye protection webbing with VELCRO® strip

 
  

Art.-Nr. Breite Rundschlinge Rundschlinge für 2-lagige
einzel Strang beide Stränge Hebebänder

SM-120-DB-á/m 120 1.000 kg / 30 mm
SM-140-DB-á/m 140 1 -
SM-160-DB-á/m 160 2 1 + 2 -
SM-180-DB-á/m 180 3 + 4 2.000 kg / 60 mm
SM-200-DB-á/m 200 5 3 + 4 -
SM-250-DB-á/m 250 6 + 8 5 + 6 3.000 kg / 90 mm
SM-300-DB-á/m 300 10 + 15 + 20 8 + 10 -

Art.-Nr. Breite Rundschlinge Rundschlinge für 2-lagige
einzel Strang beide Stränge Hebebänder

SM-180-HGB-á/m 180 3 + 4 2.000 kg / 60 mm
SM-240-HGB-á/m 240 5 + 6 3 + 4 3.000 kg / 90 mm
SM-300-HGB-á/m 300 8, 10, 15, 20 8 + 10 -
SM-360-HGB-á/m 360 30 5.000 kg / 150 mm
SM-480-HGB-á/m 480 40 15 6.000 kg / 180 mm
SM-560-HGB-á/m 560 50 20, 30 -
SM-780-HGB-á/m 780 - 40 + 50 10.000 kg / 300 mm
SM-1200-HGB-á/m 1200 - 100 -



150 151

PU protection for webbingPU protection for webbing

      

für Hebe-
bänder
in kg

Breite
in mm

Aus-
führung

PU Schutzschlauch
einseitig
Art.-Nr.

PU Schutzschlauch
beidseitig

Art.-Nr.

1.000 30 2- lagig PU-SSES-45/35/10/5 PU-SSBS-45/35/10/5
1.000 50 2- lagig PU-SSES-70/60/12/5 PU-SSBS-70/60/12/5
2.000 60 2- lagig PU-SSES-80/70/12/5 PU-SSBS-80/70/12/5
3.000 90 2- lagig PU-SSES/110/100/12/5 PU-SSBS-110/100/12/5
4.000 120 2- lagig PU-SSES-145/135/12/5 PU-SSBS-145/135/12/5
6.000 180 2- lagig PU-SSES-200/190/12/5 PU-SSBS-200/190/12/5
8.000 240 2- lagig PU-SSES-260/250/15/8 PU-SSBS-260/250/15/8

10.000 300 2- lagig PU-SSES-330/320/15/8 PU-SSBS-330/320/15/8

für Hebe-
bänder
in kg

Breite
in mm

Aus-
führung

PU Festbeschichtung
einseitig
Art.-Nr.

PU Festbeschichtung
beidseitig

Art.-Nr.

1.000 30 2- lagig PU-30/ES PU-30/BS
1.000 50 2- lagig PU-60/ES PU-60/BS
2.000 60 2- lagig PU-60/ES PU-60/BS
3.000 90 2- lagig PU-90/ES PU-90/BS
4.000 120 2- lagig PU-120/ES PU-120/BS
6.000 180 2- lagig PU-180/ES PU-180/BS
8.000 240 2- lagig PU-230/ES PU-230/BS

10.000 300 2- lagig PU-300/ES PU-300/BS

2.000 30 4- lagig PU-SSES-50/40/20/5 PU-SSBS-50/40/20/5
4.000 60 4- lagig PU-SSES-80/70/24/5 PU-SSBS-80/70/24/5
6.000 90 4- lagig PU-SSES-110/100/24/5 PU-SSBS-110/100/24/5
8.000 120 4- lagig PU-SSES-145/135/24/5 PU-SSBS-145/135/24/5

10.000 150 4- lagig PU-SSES-170/160/24/5 PU-SSBS-170/160/24/5
12.000 180 4- lagig PU-SSES-200/190/24/5 PU-SSBS-200/190/24/5
16.000 240 4- lagig PU-SSES-290/280/30/5 PU-SSBS-290/280/30/5
20.000 300 4- lagig PU-SSES-330/320/30/5 PU-SSBS-330/320/30/5
24.000 300 4- lagig PU-SSES-330/320/30/5 PU-SSBS-330/320/30/5

2.000 30 4- lagig PU-30/ES PU-30/BS
4.000 60 4- lagig PU-60/ES PU-60/BS
6.000 90 4- lagig PU-90/ES PU-90/BS
8.000 120 4- lagig PU-120/ES PU-120/BS

10.000 150 4- lagig PU-150/ES PU-150/BS
12.000 180 4- lagig PU-180/ES PU-180/BS
16.000 240 4- lagig PU-230/ES PU-230/BS
20.000 300 4- lagig PU-300/ES PU-300/BS
24.000 300 4- lagig PU-300/ES PU-300/BS
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heavy protection for textile heavy protection for textile

  
heavy protection for textile heavy protection for textile

  

Art.-Nr.
Wand-
stärke
in mm

Gesamt-
stärke
in mm

für 
Hebebänder

in kg

für Rundschlinge
... B Einzelstrang

für Rundschlinge
... A Doppelstrang

80705-80 3 6 1.000 RS 1000 RS 1000

2.000 RS 2000

80705-110 3 6 RS 2000

3.000 RS 3000 RS 3000

RS 4000 RS 4000

80705-130 3 6 4.000 RS 4000 RS 4000

RS 5000 RS 5000

RS 6000 RS 6000

RS 8000 RS 8000

RS 10000 RS 10000

80705-160 3 6 5.000 RS 12000 RS 12000

RS 15000 RS 15000

80705-230 3 6 6.000 RS 20000 RS 20000

80705-260 3 6 8.000 RS 30000 RS 30000

80705-310 3 6 10.000

Art.-Nr.
Wand-
stärke
in mm

Gesamt-
stärke
in mm

für 
Hebebänder

in kg

für Rundschlinge
... B Einzelstrang

für Rundschlinge
... A Doppelstrang

80744-85 5 10 1.000 RS 1000 RS 1000

2.000 RS 2000

80744-115 5 10 RS 2000

3.000 RS 3000 RS 3000

RS 4000 RS 4000

80744-135 5 10 4.000 RS 4000 RS 4000

RS 5000 RS 5000

RS 6000 RS 6000

RS 8000 RS 8000

RS 10000 RS 10000

80744-160 5 10 5.000 RS 12000 RS 12000

RS 15000 RS 15000

80744-230 5 10 6.000 RS 20000 RS 20000

80744-260 5 10 8.000 RS 30000 RS 30000
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Special slings Special slings

 
Tow sling  

 
Tow belt  

Art.-Nr.
Reißkraft Tragfähigkeit Nutzlänge
Bruchkraft DIN EN 1492-2 in m

daN kg

ASS-RS300012 21.000 kg 3.000 kg 6,0 m
ASS-RS400012 28.000 kg 4.000 kg 6,0 m
ASS-RS500012 35.000 kg 5.000 kg 6,0 m
ASS-RS800012 56.000 kg 8.000 kg 6,0 m
ASS-RS1000012 70.000 kg 10.000 kg 6,0 m
ASS-RS1200012 84.000 kg 12.000 kg 6,0 m
ASS-RS1500012 105.000 kg 15.000 kg 6,0 m
ASS-RS2000012 140.000 kg 20.000 kg 6,0 m

Art.-Nr.
Reißkraft Tragfähigkeit Bandbreite Nutzlänge
Bruchkraft EN 1492-1 in mm in m

daN kg

BG-3000B3 21.000 kg 3.000 kg 90 mm 3,0 m
BG-3000B4 21.000 kg 3.000 kg 90 mm 4,0 m
BG-3000B5 21.000 kg 3.000 kg 90 mm 5,0 m
BG-3000B6 21.000 kg 3.000 kg 90 mm 6,0 m
BG-3000B8 21.000 kg 3.000 kg 90 mm 8,0 m
BG-3000B10 21.000 kg 3.000 kg 90 mm 10,0 m

Zum Schleppen und Bergen schwerer Lasten und Maschinen, äußerst robuste 
Ausführung, mit kompaktem Schutzschlauch und verstärkten Endschlaufen. 

Zum Schleppen und Bergen schwerer Lasten und Maschinen, für den Einsatz beim Offroad, 
in der Land- und Fortwirtschaft, gutes Dehnungsverhalten für schonendes Handling. 
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Metal parts for Round Slings Metal parts for Round Slings

 

Coupling links type VG-RS - grade 80

   
Hooks for Round Slings type RSH 

   
Self locking hook with coupling link CLG-RS-Y - grade 80

Art.-Nr. Nenn-
größe

WLL
in kg

K
in mm

P
in mm

CLG-RS-Y-6-8 6-8 1.000 138 29
CLG-RS-Y-7/8-8 7/8-8 2.000 169 34
CLG-RS-Y-10-8 10-8 3.150 196 44
CLG-RS-Y-13-8 13-8 5.300 253 52
CLG-RS-Y-16-8 16-8 8.000 305 60
CLG-RS-Y-18/20-818/20-8 12.500 328 90
CLG-RS-Y-22-8 22-8 15.000 416 80
CLG-RS-Y-26-8 26-8 21.200 459 99

Art.-Nr. Nenn-
größe

WLL
in kg

W
in mm

K
in mm

VG-RS-6-8 6-8 1.000 38 55
VG-RS-7/8-8 7/8-8 2.000 40 62
VG-RS-10-8 10-8 3.150 47 78
VG-RS-13-8 13-8 5.300 53 95
VG-RS-16-8 16-8 8.000 67 115
VG-RS-18/20-8 18/20-8 12.500 80 132
VG-RS-22-8 22-8 15.000 125 187
VG-RS-26-8 26-8 21.200 150 209
VG-RS-32-8 32-8 31.500 160 279

Rundschling-
enhaken

RH GH AL TK
Gurte-
haken

Aufhänge-
glied

Textil-
kuppler

Gurte-
haken

Hebeband-
bügel

Art.-Nr. WLL
in kg 

p
in mm

W 
in mm 

K 
in mm 

RSH-Y 6-8 1.000 25 43 89
RSH-Y 8-8 2.000 30 53 116
RSH-Y 10-8 3.000 32 64 119
RSH-Y 13-8 5.000 45 61 145

RSH 6-8 1.000 31 41 123
RSH 8-8 2.000 40 55 148
RSH 10-8 3.000 50 55 175
RSH 4000 4.000 59 70 223
RSH 13-8 5.000 59 70 223
RSH 6000 6.000 59 70 223
RSH 16-8 8.000 80 100 317
RSH 18-8 10.000 80 100 317


